BC Provincial 2019 RR-8:30 Race
May 26, 2019
Wave 1 (Men)
78.10 km, 4 laps of 19.53 km, winner: 2:02:44 - 38.18 km/h

NatCode UCIID
Il CAN 100 896 270 71 2:02:44

Name

HOGMAN, Samuel
UTLEY, Martin
NACAUILI, Noel
BASTIAN, Trevor
KLASSEN, Jesse
FISHER, Jakub
SHEEL, William (Bill)
BROWN, MATTHEW
JOHNSON, Jonathan
FOUCART, Pierre
BENJAMIN, Blair
KELLY, Trevor
MATTHEWS, Michael
FERRUCCI, Peter
VUKSIC, Jovan
TOMLIN, Travis
YOUNG, Zachery
KOZAK, Michael
OLSON, Ryan
OTERO, sebastian
WARDLE, Tyler
LANOVILLE, Duncan
HUTCHINSON, Alex
CHEN, David
RAHMAN, Umran

BASTOS PEREIRA, Gabriel

WITZKE, Nic
GRONSDAHL, Stefan

Team

Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club
PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings

United Velo
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Independant

PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings

Mighty Cycling

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Four Winds Racing
United Velo

Gastown Cycling Association

None
None

PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings

Hewdog

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Independent

Independent

Independent

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Glotman Simpson Cycling
United Velo

Escape Velocity
Independent

Musette/ Enroute

UBC Cycling Club

City
Vancouver

Vancouver
maple ridge
Vancouver
Richmond

Vancouver

Langley

Vancouver
Vancouver
Burnaby
Vancouver
Burnaby

Burnaby
Vancouver

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)

StateProv
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
British Columbia

2019/05/27 09:48:35

Category Age Gender License

Cat 3
Cat 3
Cat4
Cat3
Cat 3
Cat4
Cat 4
Cat 3
Cat3
Cat 4
Cat 3
Cat4
Cat 3
Cat4
Cat 4
Cat 3
Cat 4
Cat 4
Cat3
Cat 4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat 4
Cat4
Cat 4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat 4

26
34

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

BC40679
BC99244
PR011296
BC097979
PR010587
PR011666
BC99272
PR011259
BC99661
PR011267
BC090724
PR010500
BC40300
BC40773
PR011667
BC097214
PR011428
BC097851
BC99593
PR011378
BC40309
PR011327
PR012173
PR011189
BC094497
PRO012179
BC99398
BC40743

I+l CAN
3 PHI
I*l CAN
Il CAN
I*l CAN
I+l CAN
Il CAN
I*l CAN
Il CAN
I*l CAN
I+l CAN
Il CAN

I+l CAN
I+l CAN
I+l CAN
I+l CAN
I*l CAN
I+l CAN
I+l CAN
I+l CAN
I+l CAN
I*l CAN
I+l CAN
& BRA
I+l CAN
I+l CAN

100 754 321 33

100 506 756 12
100 609 497 30

100 488 627 22
100 597 025 71
100 781 903 67
100 596 648 82
100 482 978 96

100 597 022 68
100 915 308 00

100 457 918 62

100 374 066 18
100 765 726 89

100 865 623 76

100 461 450 05

100 488 952 56

100 587 566 21
100 910 019 46

Time Gap

i 001"
2:02:45 "

" 0'02"
2:02:46 "

" 0'03"
2:02:49 005"

i 0'06"
2:02:50 007"
2:02:52 008"

i 0'09"

2:02:55
2:07:38
2:12:45 10'02"
2:12:51 10'08"
2:13:.06 10'23"
2:14:12 11'29"
2:18:54 16'11"
1:10:50 -2 laps

012"
4'55"

Lap 3 Lap 4
30:24 30:50
30:26 30:50
30:25 30:50
30:25 30:51
30:25 30:51
30:27 30:50
30:25 30:52
30:25 30:51
30:25 30:53
30:24 30:56
30:25 30:54
30:27 30:55
30:24 30:56
30:26 30:56
30:26 30:57
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CQOWO~NOOUAWNE

Bib
307
315

304
314
306
301
342
302
303

BC Provincial 2019 RR-8:30 Race

May 26, 2019

Cat 3 (Men)

78.10 km, 4 laps of 19.53 km, winner: 2:02:44 - 38.18 km/h

Name

HOGMAN, Samuel
UTLEY, Martin
BASTIAN, Trevor
KLASSEN, Jesse

BROWN, MATTHEW
JOHNSON, Jonathan

BENJAMIN, Blair

MATTHEWS, Michael

TOMLIN, Travis
OLSON, Ryan

Team

Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club

City

PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings Vancouver

Glotman Simpson Cycling

Independant
Mighty Cycling

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA

Four Winds Racing

Gastown Cycling Association

Vancouver
maple ridge
Richmond
Vancouver
Langley

PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings Vancouver

Independent
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StateProv

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

Category Age

Cat3
Cat 3
Cat 3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat 3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat 3
Cat3

26

2019/05/27 09:48:35

Gender License

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

BC40679
BC99244
BC097979
PR010587
PR011259
BC99661
BC090724
BC40300
BC097214
BC99593

NatCode UCIID

Il CAN
Il CAN
14l CAN
14l CAN
1“1 CAN
14l CAN
14l CAN
Il CAN
1)l CAN
14l CAN

100 896 270 71
100 754 321 33
100 506 756 12
100 609 497 30
100597 025 71
100 781 903 67
100 482 978 96
100 597 022 68
100 457 918 62
100 765 726 89

Time

2:02:44
2:02:45
2:02:46
2:02:49
2:02:50

2:02:52
2:12:45

Gap
0'01"

003"

km/h
38.18

38.18

38.17

" 38.16
" 38.15

38.14
35.30

Lap 1
31:04
31:03
31:03
31:02
31:03
31:02
31:04
31:02
31:03
31:03

Lap 2
30:26
30:26
30:26
30:26
30:27
30:26
30:26
30:28
30:26
33:38

Lap 3 Lap 4
30:24 30:50
30:26 30:50
30:25 30:51
30:25 30:51
30:25 30:51
30:25 30:53
30:25 30:54
30:24 30:56
30:26 30:58
33:38 34:25
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BC Provincial 2019 RR-8:30 Race
May 26, 2019
Cat 4 (Men)

78.10 km, 4 laps of 19.53 km, winner: 2:02:45 - 38.18 km/h

NatCode UCIID

Name
NACAUILI, Noel
FISHER, Jakub

SHEEL, William (Bill)

FOUCART, Pierre
KELLY, Trevor
FERRUCCI, Peter
VUKSIC, Jovan
YOUNG, Zachery
KOZAK, Michael

OTERO, sebastian

WARDLE, Tyler

LANOVILLE, Duncan
HUTCHINSON, Alex

CHEN, David

GRONSDAHL, Stefan

RAHMAN, Umran

BASTOS PEREIRA, Gabriel

WITZKE, Nic

Team
United Velo

City

PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings Vancouver

Glotman Simpson Cycling
United Velo

None

None

Hewdog

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Independent

Independent

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Glotman Simpson Cycling
United Velo

UBC Cycling Club
Escape Velocity
Independent

Musette/ Enroute

Vancouver
Burnaby

Vancouver

Burnaby
Burnaby
Vancouver
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StateProv
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

British Columbia

Category Age

Cat 4
Cat 4
Cat 4
Cat4
Cat 4
Cat 4
Cat 4
Cat4
Cat 4
Cat 4
Cat4
Cat 4
Cat 4
Cat 4
Cat4
Cat 4
Cat 4
Cat 4

2019/05/27 09:48:35

Gender License

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

PR011296
PR011666
BC99272
PR011267
PR010500
BC40773
PR011667
PR011428
BC097851
PR011378
BC40309
PR011327
PR012173
PR011189
BC40743
BC094497
PRO012179
BC99398

3 PHI

Il CAN
I* CAN
I+l CAN
Il CAN

Il CAN
I*1 CAN
Il CAN
I*l CAN
I*1 CAN
Il CAN
I*l CAN
Il CAN
I*1 CAN
Il CAN
[ BRA
I*1 CAN

100 488 627 22
100 596 648 82

100 915 308 00

100 374 066 18
100 865 623 76
100 461 450 05
100 910 019 46
100 488 952 56

100 587 566 21

Time
2:02:45

Gap

o'o1"
2:02:46 "
2:02:49 004"

" 0'05"
2:02:52 007"

" 0'08"
2:02:55 011"
2:07:38  4'54"
2:12:51 10'07"
2:13:06 1022"
2:14:12 11'28"
2:18:54 16'10"
1:10:50 -2 laps

Lap 1 Lap 2

31:04
31:01
31:02

30:25
30:27
30:27
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Pos

Bib

1717

OCoOoO~NOGAWN

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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716
708
724
713
730
715
779
719
77
706
727
707
718
721
720
711
709
710
729
704
714
702
773
776
723
725
775
701
774
722
712
728
771
705
726
703
778
772

BC Provincial 2019 RR-8:30 Race

May 26, 2019
Wave 2 (Men)

78.10 km, 4 laps of 19.53 km, winner: 2:05:50 - 37.24 km/h

Name

BROWN, Matt

LEE, Roger

MAYER, Uli
HODGSON, Neil
GOGUEN, Scott
SQUIRE, Chris
LONEY, Richard
BECK, Barry
WORSFOLD, Chris
FUNK, Colin
CLARKE, Graham
ATTWELL, Andrew
ORR, Sheldon
SHERMAN, Mark
WORSFOLD, Maurice
HEMMINGSON, Drew
NORTHEY, Alexander
TUOVINEN, Andrew
COOPERWILLIAMS, Matthew
PALICHUK, Mike
MUSSATO, Brent
SIMONSON, Eric
LYALL, David
CHAVES, Horacio
LANGLEY, John
MARCETTA, Emil
PALATY, Jan
JENKINS, Al
TAYLOR, David
LETHAM, William
GOULD, Bart
PERALTA ELGUETA, Pedro
CHAN, Albert
PARKER, lan
HYNDMAN, James
BRYSON, Mick
ALGORTA, martin
BARTON, Jason
HUGHES, Ritchie

Team

Fulgas

Langlois Brown Racing

Glotman Simpson Cycling

Prince George Cycling Club

Independent

PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings
Fulgas Cycling Team

Victoria Breakaway Cycling

Hewdog Racing

Escape Velocity

PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings
Victoria Breakaway Cycling

United Velo

Langlois Brown Racing

Hewdog Racing

PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings
Escape Velocity

Just Giver 4PD

Glotman Simpson Cycling

United Velo

United Velo

Tripleshot Cycling Club

United Velo

Independant

Fulgas

V02Min

Glotman Simpson Cycling

United Velo

Independent

Steed Cycles

Steed Cycles

PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings
United Velo

West Coast Cycling

Corsa

Victoria Breakaway Cycling

the Original Bike Club

Atomic Racing Club

City

Kelowna
Vancouver
Vancouver
Telkwa

Maple \ridge
West Vancouver
Kelowna
Victoria

Vancouver
Victoria
Surrey
Surrey

North Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Langley

Victoria
Langley
Vancouver
Vernon
Vancouver

Vancouver
Gibsons

North Vancouver
Burnaby

North Vancouver
Victoria

Vancouver

Victoria Breakaway Cycling, Tripleshot Cycling Club Victoria

StateProv

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

Category Age

Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master D
Master C
Master D
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master D
Master D
Master C
Master C
Master D
Master C
Master D
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master D
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master D
Master D

2019/05/27 09:48:35

50
51
55
59
52
57
51
60
51
61
50
51
58
51
51
54
50
56
54
51
51
53
55
62
67
51
54
60
65
63
56
55
57
69
50
52
55
60
62

Gender License

Men BC99501
Men BC99225
Men BC98822
Men BC40637
Men BC99780
Men BC99663
Men BC40343
Men BC40806
Men BC095245
Men BC098776
Men BC99538
Men BC093620
Men PR011302
Men BC090997
Men BC092862
Men BC99275
Men PR011336
Men BC096551
Men BC090712
Men PR011311
Men PR011484
Men BC090421
Men BC40324
Men BC090160
Men BC098271
Men BC090240
Men PR011398
Men PR011557
Men BC008403
Men BC012483
Men BC99539
Men BC98855
Men PR011369
Men BC092029
Men BC40447
Men BC99118
Men BC99705
Men BC091607
Men BC99322

NatCode UCIID

1 CAN
1 CAN
1“1 CAN
I CAN
I CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN
k1 CAN
1 CAN

1 CAN
I CAN
I CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN
k1 CAN
1 CAN

1“1 CAN
I CAN
I CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN
k1 CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN
I CAN
I CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN
k1 CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN
I CAN
&= BRA
1 CAN
1 CAN

100 525 106 29
100597 017 63
100 597 098 47
100 880 876 03
100 033 867 95
100 582 338 31
100 597 071 20
100920714 71
100514917 25
100 659 978 71
100 596 853 93
100 556 556 51

10052417972
100 514 889 94
100 438 439 80

100610157 11
100 374 485 49

100 484 487 53
100 596 916 59
100 461 459 14
100 560 300 12
100 482 243 40

100 594 883 63
100 482 943 61
100941 485 84
100 597 095 44
100 488 802 03
100 597 091 40
100 559 529 17
100 489 565 87
100 759 941 27

Time

2:05:50
2:05:54
2:06:54
2:06:59
2:07:02
2:07:03

2:07:05

2:07:06
2:07:07
2:07:38
2:09:11
2:09:46
2:09:57
2:11:27
2:11:28
2:11:31
2:14:54
2:15:08
2:15:09
2:15:10
2:15:12
2:23:50
2:23:53

2:23:58
2:25:11

Gap

004"
1'04"
1'09"
111"
112"

9'21"
9'22"
18'00"
18'03"
18'07"
-1 lap

Lap 1 Lap 2
28:11 37:25
28:12 37:23
28:09 38:17
28:04 38:20
28:10 38:16
28:08 38:18
28:08 38:15
28:09 38:18
28:07 38:19
28:11 38:16
33:39 32:49
27:45 38:42
28:05 38:22
27:58 33:13
28:08 38:18
28:09 38:18
28:10 38:16
27:59 38:26
28:09 38:17
28:11 38:16
32:36  33:52
28:10 38:17
28:12 3957
28:11 38:17
28:13  39:56
28:08 40:01
28:13 39:56
32:35 37:14
33:37 36:12
33:38 36:14
54:21 42:21
28:08 38:18
33:35 32:49
16:49 16:49
35:10 34:55
28:09 41:58
28:04 1:05:56
35:41

29:48

Lap 3 Lap 4
29:47 30:27
29:48 30:31
30:12 30:16
30:16 30:18
30:12 30:23
30:15 30:21
30:15 30:24
30:15 30:21
30:15 30:22
30:16 30:22
30:15 30:22
30:15 30:24
30:15 30:25
33:13 33:13
30:14 32:31
30:16 33:04
30:15 33:16
30:56 34:06
30:56 34:07
30:55 34:09
33:32 34:54
35:07 33:34
33:25 33:35
33:33 35:09
33:25 33:36
33:25 33:38
33:24 33:39
37:12 36:49
37:13 36:51
37:12 36:55
48:28
30:17
33:55

30:38
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Bib
717
716
708
724
713
730
715
719
706
10 727
11 707
12 718
13 721
14 720
15 711
16 709
17 710
18 729
19 704
20 714
21 702
22 723
23 725
24 701
25 722

Pos

©O~NOUTAWN R

726
703
728
712
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BC Provincial 2019 RR-8:30 Race
May 26, 2019

Master C (Men)
78.10 km, 4 laps of 19.53 km, winner: 2:05:50 - 37.24 km/h

Name

BROWN, Matt

LEE, Roger

MAYER, Uli
HODGSON, Neil
GOGUEN, Scott
SQUIRE, Chris
LONEY, Richard
WORSFOLD, Chris
CLARKE, Graham
ATTWELL, Andrew
ORR, Sheldon
SHERMAN, Mark
WORSFOLD, Maurice
HEMMINGSON, Drew
NORTHEY, Alexander
TUOVINEN, Andrew

COOPERWILLIAMS, Matthew

PALICHUK, Mike
MUSSATO, Brent
SIMONSON, Eric
LYALL, David
MARCETTA, Emil
PALATY, Jan
TAYLOR, David
GOULD, Bart
HYNDMAN, James
BRYSON, Mick
ALGORTA, martin
CHAN, Albert
PERALTA ELGUETA, Pedro

Team

Fulgas

Langlois Brown Racing
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Prince George Cycling Club
Independent

PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings

Fulgas Cycling Team
Hewdog Racing

PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings

Victoria Breakaway Cycling
United Velo

Langlois Brown Racing
Hewdog Racing

PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings

Escape Velocity

Just Giver 4PD

Glotman Simpson Cycling
United Velo

United Velo

Tripleshot Cycling Club
United Velo

V02Min

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Independent

Steed Cycles

Corsa

Victoria Breakaway Cycling
the Original Bike Club
United Velo

City

Kelowna
Vancouver
Vancouver
Telkwa

Maple \ridge
West Vancouver
Kelowna

Vancouver
Victoria
Surrey
Surrey

North Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Langley

Victoria
Langley
Vancouver

Vancouver
North Vancouver

Victoria

PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings Burnaby

StateProv

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

Category Age

Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C

2019/05/27 09:48:35

50
51
55
59
52
57
51
51
50
51
58
51
51
54
50
56
54
51
51
53
55
51
54
65
56
50
52
55
57
55

Gender License

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

BC99501
BC99225
BC98822
BC40637
BC99780
BC99663
BC40343
BC095245
BC99538
BC093620
PR011302
BC090997
BC092862
BC99275
PR011336
BC096551
BC090712
PR011311
PR011484
BC090421
BC40324
BC090240
PR011398
BC008403
BC99539
BC40447
BC99118
BC99705
PR011369
BC98855

NatCode UCIID

I*1 CAN
I+l CAN
1“1 CAN
I*1 CAN
I+l CAN
I*1 CAN
I+l CAN
I+ CAN
I+l CAN
1“1 CAN
I*1 CAN
I+l CAN
I*1 CAN
I+l CAN
I+ CAN

1“1 CAN
I*1 CAN
I+l CAN
I*1 CAN
I+l CAN
I+ CAN
I+l CAN
1“1 CAN
I*1 CAN
I+l CAN
I*1 CAN
= BRA
I+ CAN
I+l CAN

Time

100 525 106 29 2:05:50
100 597 017 63 2:05:54
100 597 098 47 2:06:54
100 880 876 03 2:06:59
100 033 867 95 2:07:02
100 582 338 31 "
100 597 071 20
100 514 917 25
100 596 853 93
100 556 556 51

2:07:03

2:07:05
2:07:06
2:07:07
2:07:38
2:09:11
2:09:46
2:09:57
2:11:27
2:11:28
2:11:31
2:14:54
2:15:08
2:15:09
2:15:12

100 524 17972
100 514 889 94
100 438 439 80

100 610 157 11
100 374 485 49

100 484 487 53
100 596 916 59
100 482 243 40

2:23:53
100 594 883 63 2:25:11
100 488 802 03
100 597 091 40 "
100 559 529 17 "
100 941 485 84 "

100 482 943 61 "

Gap

0'04"
1'04"
1'09"
111"
112"

1'13"
1'15"

1'16"
1'48"
320"
3'56"
4'06"
5'36"
5'38"
5'40"
9'03"
9'18"

9'21"
922"
18'03"
-1lap

Lap 1 Lap 2

28:11 37:25
28:12 37:23
28:09 38:17
28:04 38:20
28:10 38:16
28:08 38:18
28:08 38:15
28:07 38:19
33:39 32:49
27:45 38:42
28:05 38:22
27:58 33:13
28:08 38:18
28:09 38:18
28:10 38:16
27:59 38:26
28:09 38:17
28:11 38:16
32:36  33:52
28:10 38:17
28:12 3957
28:08 40:01
28:13 39:56
33:37 36:12
54:21 42:21
35:10 34:55
28:09 41:58
28:04 1:05:56
33:35 32:49
28:.08 38:18

Lap 3 Lap 4
29:47 30:27
29:48 30:31
30:12 30:16
30:16 30:18
30:12 30:23
30:15 30:21
30:15 30:24
30:15 30:22
30:15 30:22
30:15 30:24
30:15 30:25
33:13 33:13
30:14 32:31
30:16 33:04
30:15 33:16
30:56 34:06
30:56 34:07
30:55 34:09
33:32 34:54
35:07 33:34
33:25 33:35
33:25 33:38
33:24 33:39
37:13 36:51
48:28

33:55

30:17 30:38
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BC Provincial 2019 RR-8:30 Race

May 26, 2019
Master D (Men)

78.10 km, 4 laps of 19.53 km, winner: 2:07:03 - 36.88 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv
1 779 BECK, Barry Victoria Breakaway Cycling Victoria British Columbia
2 777 FUNK, Colin Escape Velocity British Columbia
3 773 CHAVES, Horacio Independant Vancouver British Columbia
4 776 LANGLEY, John Fulgas Vernon British Columbia
5 775 JENKINS, Al United Velo British Columbia
6 774 LETHAM, William Steed Cycles Gibsons British Columbia

DNF 771 PARKER, lan West Coast Cycling North Vancouver British Columbia

DNF 778 BARTON, Jason Atomic Racing Club Vancouver British Columbia

DNF 772 HUGHES, Ritchie Victoria Breakaway Cycling, Tripleshot Cycling Club Victoria
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British Columbia

Category Age

Master D
Master D
Master D
Master D
Master D
Master D
Master D
Master D
Master D

2019/05/27 09:48:35

Gender License

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

BC40806

BC098776
BC090160
BC098271
PR011557
BC012483
BC092029
BC091607
BC99322

NatCode UCIID Time Gap

I+l CAN

I+l CAN
141 CAN
I+l CAN
I+l CAN
I+l CAN
I+l CAN
I+1 CAN

100 920 714 71 2:07:03

100 659 978 71 2:07:05 0'01"

100 461 459 14 2:15:10 8'06"

100 560 300 12 " "
2:23:50 16'47"
2:23:58 16'54"

100 597 095 44

100 489 565 87

100 759 941 27

Lap 3 Lap 4
30:15 30:21
30:16 30:22
33:33 35:09
33:25 33:36
37:12 36:49
37:12 36:55
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BC Provincial 2019 RR-8:30 Race

May 26, 2019

Wave 3 (Women)

78.10 km, 4 laps of 19.53 km, winner: 2:18:05 - 33.94 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap1lLap?2 Lap3Lap4
1 802 CABOT, Morgan Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Master A 31 Women PR010095 I CAN 2:18:05 33.94 33:35 33:52 36:22 34:15
2 823 PARKER, Debra Watt Riot Cycling British Columbia Master B 45 Women BC40314 [ CAN 10081579004 2:18:10 0'06" 33.92 33:35 33:52 36:23 34:20
3 841 SIMONSON, Heather  TripleShot Cycling Victoria British Columbia Master C 52 Women BC99194 [l CAN 100 484 486 52 2:23:31 5'26" 32.65 35:30 36:21 36:22 35:18
4 203 MARSHALL, Lauren Mighty Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 31 Women BC98922 I CAN 100 514 928 36 " " " 34:37 36:21 37:15 35:18
5 824 GERTH, Jennifer Fluevog's Crit Nasty Vancouver British Columbia Master B 42 Women BC090094 I*l CAN 100 072 13548 2:23:37 5'33" 32.63 35:31 36:21 36:21 35:24
6 861 WELLER, Jane TaG Cycling Race Team North Vancouver British Columbia Master D 63 Women BC40411 [I41 CAN 100870 168 62 2:24:12 6'07" 32.50 35:31 36:22 36:21 35:58
7 821 MCCUE, Lynda Independent Vancouver British Columbia Master B 46 Women BC098591 I¥I CAN 100 629 926 89 2:24:13 6'08" 32.50 35:31 36:22 36:24 35:56
8 284 LAW, Jessica United Velo Surrey British Columbia Cat 4 28 Women PR011312 I CAN 2:26:06 8'01" 32.08 35:31 36:22 36:24 37:49
9 804 MCLAREN, Erika Independent Kelowna British Columbia Master A 39 Women BC098133 I CAN 100937 530 09 2:33:14 15'09" 30.58 36:39 37:41 39:39 39:14

10 281 ANDERSON, Heather  Glotman Simpson Cycling British Columbia Cat 4 31 Women PR011827 Il CAN 2:34:58 16'54" 30.24 37:15 38:53 39:35 39:14
11 842 SCHINNERL, Sandra  Escape Velocity British Columbia Master C 51 Women PR011476 I CAN 2:35:01 16'57" 30.23 37:18 38:51 39:34 39:19
12 822 TYSON, Donna no club listed on license  Langley British Columbia Master B 44 Women PR011313 Il CAN 2:36:02 17'58" 30.03 37:19 38:51 39:34 40:18
13 282 TONNEMAN, Hannah  Glotman Simpson Cycling British Columbia Cat 4 27 Women PR010879 Il CAN 100 841 750 65 2:36:12 18'08" 30.00 37:17 38:54 39:34 40:27
14 803 ARDUINI, Michelle Liv cycling Vancouver British Columbia Master A 35 Women BC40514 Il CAN 100 869 245 12 2:00:49 -1lap 29.09 37:18 40:48 42:42

15 283 WEATHERHEAD, Drew Glotman Simpson Cycling British Columbia Cat 4 29 Women PR011961 Il CAN 1:24:43 -2 laps 27.66 39:49 44:54
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BC Provincial 2019 RR-8:30 Race

May 26, 2019

Master A (Women)

78.10 km, 4 laps of 19.53 km, winner: 2:18:05 - 33.94 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h LaplLap?2 Lap3 Lap4
1 802 CABOT, Morgan  Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Master A 31 Women PR010095 I*l CAN 2:18:05 33.94 33:35 33:52 36:22 34:15
2 804 MCLAREN, Erika Independent Kelowna  British Columbia Master A 39 Women BC098133 I*I CAN 100 937 530 09 2:33:14 15'09" 30.58 36:39 37:41 39:39 39:14
3 803 ARDUINI, Michelle Liv cycling Vancouver British Columbia Master A 35 Women BC40514 [I+<ICAN 100 869 245 12 2:00:49 -1lap 29.09 37:18 40:48 42:42
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BC Provincial 2019 RR-8:30 Race

May 26, 2019

Master B (Women)

78.10 km, 4 laps of 19.53 km, winner: 2:18:10 - 33.92 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lapllap2 lLap3Lap4
1 823 PARKER, Debra Watt Riot Cycling British Columbia Master B 45 Women BC40314 I+ CAN 100 815 790 04 2:18:10 33.92 33:35 33:52 36:23 34:20
2 824 GERTH, Jennifer Fluevog's Crit Nasty Vancouver British Columbia Master B 42 Women BC090094 I*I CAN 100 072 13548 2:23:37 527" 32.63 35:31 36:21 36:21 35:24
3 821 MCCUE, Lynda Independent Vancouver British Columbia Master B 46 Women BC098591 Il CAN 100 629 926 89 2:24:13 6'02" 32.50 35:31 36:22 36:24 35:56
4 822 TYSON, Donna no club listed on license Langley British Columbia Master B 44 Women PR011313 I CAN 2:36:02 17'52" 30.03 37:19 38:51 39:34 40:18
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BC Provincial 2019 RR-8:30 Race

May 26, 2019

Master C (Women)

78.10 km, 4 laps of 19.53 km, winner: 2:23:31 - 32.65 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lapl Lap?2 Lap3 Lap4
1 841 SIMONSON, Heather TripleShot Cycling Victoria British Columbia Master C 52 Women BC99194 I+l CAN 100 484 486 52 2:23:31 32.65 35:30 36:21 36:22 35:18
2 842 SCHINNERL, Sandra Escape Velocity British Columbia Master C 51 Women PR011476 I*I CAN 2:35:01 11'31" 30.23 37:18 38:51 39:34 39:19
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BC Provincial 2019 RR-8:30 Race

May 26, 2019

Master D (Women)

78.10 km, 4 laps of 19.53 km, winner: 2:24:12 - 32.50 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap1l Lap?2 Lap 3 Lap4
1 861 WELLER, Jane TaG Cycling Race Team North Vancouver British Columbia Master D 63 Women BC40411 I“ICAN 100 870 168 62 2:24:12 32.50 35:31 36:22 36:21 35:58
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BC Provincial 2019 RR-8:30 Race

May 26, 2019

Cat 3 (Women)

78.10 km, 4 laps of 19.53 km, winner: 2:23:31 - 32.65 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1l Lap?2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 203 MARSHALL, Lauren Mighty Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 31 Women BC98922 I*I CAN 100514 928 36 2:23:31 32.65 34:37 36:21 37:15 35:18
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BC Provincial 2019 RR-8:30 Race

May 26, 2019
Cat 4 (Women)

78.10 km, 4 laps of 19.53 km, winner: 2:26:06 - 32.08 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team
1 284 LAW, Jessica United Velo

2 281 ANDERSON, Heather  Glotman Simpson Cycling
3 282 TONNEMAN, Hannah  Glotman Simpson Cycling
4 283 WEATHERHEAD, Drew Glotman Simpson Cycling
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Surrey British Columbia Cat 4
British Columbia Cat 4
British Columbia Cat 4
British Columbia Cat 4

Category Age Gender License
28 Women
31 Women
27 Women
29 Women

2019/05/27 09:48:35

PR011312 I“ICAN
PR011827 I“I CAN
PR010879 Il CAN
PR011961 I«ICAN

NatCode UCIID Time
2:26:06
2:34:58
100 841 750 65 2:36:12
1:24:43

Gap

8'53"
10'07"
-2 laps

km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
32.08 35:31 36:22 36:24 37:49
30.24 37:15 38:53 39:35 39:14
30.00 37:17 38:54 39:34 40:27
27.66 39:49 44:54
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